Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:24 EGP:176 SGPA: 7.33 Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 350540 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:29 EGP:197 SGPA: 6.79 Status: Pass

Sem-I (Seat No: 350540 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:29 EGP:204 SGPA: 7.03 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 377/650 (Three hundred and seventy seven) | Percentage: 58.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 26 | Total EGP: 186 | GPA/SGPA:7.15 | Status: Pass

23/02/2026 Page No.7 1a57d154-d703-48e2-9de1-342fa939e137

Bachelor of Pharmacy (with credit) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2017 - Sem-5 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

March 2024 ) Total Credits:24 EGP:154 SGPA: 6.42 Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 39744 Exam Event: March 2023 ) Total Credits:29 EGP:195 SGPA: 6.72 Status: Pass

Sem-I (Seat No: 39744 Exam Event: March 2023 ) Total Credits:27 EGP:174 SGPA: 6.44 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 374/650 (Three hundred and seventy four) | Percentage: 57.54% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 26 | Total EGP: 180 | GPA/SGPA:6.92 | Status: Pass

23/02/2026 Page No.11 1a57d154-d703-48e2-9de1-342fa939e137

Bachelor of Pharmacy (with credit) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2017 - Sem-5 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

October 2023 ) Total Credits:24 EGP:158 SGPA: 6.58 Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 39790 Exam Event: March 2023 ) Total Credits:29 EGP:190 SGPA: 6.55 Status: Pass

Sem-I (Seat No: 39790 Exam Event: October 2022 ) Total Credits:29 EGP:198 SGPA: 6.83 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 411/650 (Four hundred and eleven) | Percentage: 63.23% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 26 | Total EGP: 204 | GPA/SGPA:7.85 | Status: Pass

23/02/2026 Page No.12 1a57d154-d703-48e2-9de1-342fa939e137

Bachelor of Pharmacy (with credit) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2017 - Sem-5 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:24 EGP:166 SGPA: 6.92 Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 348120 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:29 EGP:185 SGPA: 6.38 Status: Pass

Sem-I (Seat No: 348120 Exam Event: October 2023 ) Total Credits:27 EGP:167 SGPA: 6.19 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 357/650 (Three hundred and fifty seven) | Percentage: 54.92% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 26 | Total EGP: 128 | GPA/SGPA:4.92 | Status: ATKT

23/02/2026 Page No.13 1a57d154-d703-48e2-9de1-342fa939e137

Bachelor of Pharmacy (with credit) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2017 - Sem-5 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

October 2022 ) Total Credits:24 EGP:164 SGPA: 6.83 Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 11258 Exam Event: March 2022 ) Total Credits:29 EGP:221 SGPA: 7.62 Status: Pass

Sem-I (Seat No: 11258 Exam Event: October 2021 ) Total Credits:29 EGP:249 SGPA: 8.59 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 391/650 (Three hundred and ninety one) | Percentage: 60.15% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 26 | Total EGP: 190 | GPA/SGPA:7.31 | Status: Pass

23/02/2026 Page No.16 1a57d154-d703-48e2-9de1-342fa939e137

Bachelor of Pharmacy (with credit) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2017 - Sem-5 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025